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ALEX'S WALK AND ROLL TOWARD WELLNESS

SEPTEMBER, 06, 2014

Place Bib Name

1—=*159Carlisle Rebinson————————— 29 25:425-8:16 *Chip # Error

2 21 Steph Bonner

3 52 Melissa Ervin

4 203 Lyman Julia

5 14 Christine Binkowski
6 184 Monica Walker

7 233 Rosenblatt Kelley
8 4 Sherri Anderson

9 10 Catherine Barbour
10 270 McCarthy Debbie
11 223 Sanden Ashley
12 162 Denise Rogerson
13 169 Cindy Sellman
14 168 Cindy Schultz

15 82 Anita Hughes

16 104 Abigail Larsen
17 106 Hannah Larsen
18 136 Kim McLeod

19 49 Jennie Duff

20 83 Ava Hughes

21 107 Ella Larsen

22 55 Pamela Frye

23 273 McClure Vivian
24 15 Mia Binkowski
25 89 Julia Jean

26 76 Abby Hendrick
27 1 Julie Aitken

28 25 Kamryn Bowling
29 177 Jackie Smoot

30 215 Frappies Charlene
31 63 Sierra Green

32 98 Krista Kimble

33 117 Addison Leigh
34 7 Emily Anderson
35 212 Wiess Jull

36 116 Leila Leigh

37 32 Leslie Browngold
38 38 Laurie Capen

34 27:31.7 8:52
32 27:51.2 8:58
51 28:06.4 9:03
39 29:09.2 9:23
43 29:24.0 9:28
38 29:27.2 9:29
51 29:31.9 9:30
55 30:25.3 9:47
51 31:29.9 10:08
33 31:39.2 10:11
58 32:08.7 10:21
57 32:24.110:26
42 32:24.810:26
31 32:54.010:35
30 32:56.4 10:36
7 32:57.310:36
54 32:59.7 10:37
26 33:16.110:42
6 34:15.411:01
5 34:30.6 11:06
50 34:34.0 11:07
39 34:42.7 11:10
5 35:59.911:35
11 36:00.6 11:35
31 36:51.7 11:52
49 40:06.9 12:54
9 40:40.6 13:05
53 40:43.1 13:06
49 40:44.0 13:06
15 40:50.9 13:09
43 41:31.013:21
10 42:44.7 13:45
11 43:28.513:59
44 43:28.6 13:59
39 43:42.1 14:04
29 43:54.8 14:08
47 44:13.0 14:14



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

154 Samantha Orne
155 Nancy Pagano
211 Schreiber Megan
138 Taylor Meyers
27 Kimberly Bricker
34 Barbara Bush

37 Allison Caine
121 Christy Magyar
275 Rogerson Denise
108 Kellie Latham
174 Jamie Smith
278 Phelps Lori

12 Sheri Barry
176 Jillian Smith
131 Lilian Mayes

24 Riley Bowling
46 Monica Delemoine-Rogers
272 Brown Gail

94 Becca Jones
150 PHYLLIS OCONNOR
42 Lisa Corsini

9 Dina Baird
208 Bernal Kellie
110 Abby Lawson
234 Thompson Julie
68 Sydney Hartle

67 Kelly Hartle
229 Ragan Becky
183 Mariellyn Wagner
60 Stacey Goldberg
230 Ragan Jessie

64 Karen Hanrahan
228 Solomon Kayla
224 Cutsinger Grace
227 Phelps Charlotte
214 Haskell Imani
209 Ball Destiny

26 Andrea Brandt
210 Ball Diamond
232 Oppenheimer Elise
167 Sarah Saunders
45 Kaitlyn Dean
182 Joy Veazey
181 Randi Trzesinski
134 Whitney McKim
96 Kristen Karrfalt

6 45:46.9 14:44
68 45:47.5 14:44
15 46:21.6 14:55
12 46:49.2 15:04
41 47:39.2 15:20
68 48:19.3 15:33
15 48:29.5 15:36
30 48:36.2 15:38
58 48:42.1 15:40
38 48:45.4 15:41
45 48:58.0 15:45
46 49:06.9 15:48
50 49:08.1 15:48
15 49:08.8 15:49
7 49:19.0 15:52
11 50:25.8 16:13

42 50:38.9 16:18

64 51:01.2 16:25
13 51:08.4 16:27

85 51:08.5 16:27

46 51:55.516:42
45 52:08.5 16:46
44 52:09.9 16:47
47 52:19.3 16:50
53 52:31.6 16:54
7 53:13.917:07
34 53:14.7 17:08
36 53:22.017:10
55 53:25.7 17:11
34 53:27.817:12
8 53:32.617:13
62 54:11.017:26
11 54:29.6 17:32
14 54:30.017:32
9 54:30.917:32
14 55:39.8 17:54
14 55:41.017:55
41 55:50.8 17:58
9 b55:52.217:58
47 56:38.518:13
10 56:45.018:15
6 57:36.518:32
11 57:57.7 18:39
35 58:00.9 18:40
34 58:02.4 18:40
40 58:42.2 18:53



85 36 Beth Caine

86 119 Ryanne Lenderman
87 11 Mandy Barriss

88 31 Treuty Brown

89 2 Rochelle Allen

90 66 Ciela Harness

47 59:10.9 19:02
15 59:12.0 19:03
31 1:03:40.4 20:29
35 1:03:45.4 20:31
29 1:04:11.8 20:39
2 1:04:13.3 20:39

*hkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkikhkhkkiikikik MALE RESU LTS *hkkkhkhkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkihkhiikkx

ALEX'S WALK AND ROLL TOWARD WELLNESS

SEPTEMBER, 06, 2014

Place Bib Name

2 103 David LaMay

3 97 Adam Katkhouda

4 73 Michael Helbringer

5 77 Brandon Hendrick
*159 Mike Poole

6 41 Finn Cook

7 205 Mccarthy John

8 239 Forkas Len

9 48 Andrew Donnelly

10 18 Cameron Binkowski

11 141 Tom Mitchell

12 20 Chris Boggs

13 133 Dave McGinn

14 112 Trevor Lawson

15 170 Jack Sellman

16 29 Aidan Brindley

17 222 SandenJr. G.Scott

18 5 Connor Anderson

19 105 Christopher Larsen

20 178 William Smoot

21 84 Jay Hughes

22 57 Alec Frye

23 16 Matthew Binkowski

24 102 Luke Kuzma

25 62 Alex Green

26 237 Cooper David

27 236 Davis Johnathan

28 135 Steve McKim

57 23:29.2 7:34
46 23:54.4 7:42
26 24:20.1 7:50
31 24:25.7 7:52
34 24:51.7 8:00
25:42.5 8:16 | *Corrected Chip #
14 25:46.6 8:18
54 27:39.2 8:54
55 27:47.7 8:57
41 28:07.2 9:03
7 28:34.1 9:12
47 29:04.5 9:21
34 29:05.6 9:22
41 29:22.4 9:27
10 30:50.8 9:56
57 31:04.510:00
11 31:24.310:06
32 31:41.110:12
15 32:03.910:19
35 32:57.210:36
52 33:52.0 10:54
39 34:19.311:03
13 34:58.0 11:15
11 36:28.7 11:44
4 38:26.8 12:22
10 38:27.312:22
17 39:01.512:33
40 39:10.0 12:36
35 40:01.2 12:53



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

175 Tim Smith
118 Lucas Leigh

6 Sean Anderson
100 Brian Kuzma

19 Eric Binkowski

71 Mason Heeter

3 Matthew Anderson
157 Joel Pool
148 David Nolan

35 Wallace Bush
137 Billy McLeod
130 Christopher Mayes
129 Christopher Mayes
43 Michael Dean

44 Meredith Dean

56 Jason Frye
271 Brown Charlie
276 Rogerson Gary
111 Shane Lawson

90 Alex Jean
235 Thompson David
218 Crown John
220 Crown Daniel

65 Michael Hanrahan
219 Crown Alex
231 Ragan Woodrow
166 Dave Saunders
172 Salvatore Signorino
142 Nathaniel Morris

46 40:51.4 13:09
7 42:45.313:45
16 43:20.8 13:57
34 43:44.3 14:04
38 43:48.7 14:06
7 43:50.6 14:06
28 44:17.4 14:15
16 45:09.9 14:32
16 45:12.7 14:33
66 47:14.515:12
54 48:43.0 15:40
35 49:22.9 15:53
35 49:24.3 15:54
36 49:34.0 15:57
31 49:34.0 15:57
58 50:02.7 16:06
51:00.6 16:25
57 52:00.7 16:44
41 52:21.216:51
8 52:27.116:52
55 52:32.416:54
44 52:56.2 17:02
10 52:59.4 17:03
62 53:01.6 17:04
8 53:02.417:04
6 53:20.217:09
45 53:26.517:12
62 57:32.818:31
12 58:41.0 18:53

kkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkkkkkhihiikik AGE CATEGORY RESU LTS *khkhhhhkhkhkkkkhkhkiihhkikx
ALEX'S WALK AND ROLL TOWARD WELLNESS

SEPTEMBER, 06, 2014

Place Bib Name

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1-09

Age Official Pace
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106 Hannah Larsen
83 Ava Hughes
107 Ella Larsen
15 Mia Binkowski
25 Kamryn Bowling
154 Samantha Orne
131 Lilian Mayes
68 Sydney Hartle
230 Ragan Jessie
227 Phelps Charlotte
210 Ball Diamond
45 Kaitlyn Dean
66 Ciela Harness
MALE AGE GROUP: 1-09
18 Cameron Binkowski
102 Luke Kuzma
118 Lucas Leigh
71 Mason Heeter
90 Alex Jean
219 Crown Alex
231 Ragan Woodrow

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 10-13
11 36:00.6 11:35

89 Julia Jean
117 Addison Leigh
7 Emily Anderson
138 Taylor Meyers
24 Riley Bowling
94 Becca Jones
228 Solomon Kayla
167 Sarah Saunders
182 Joy Veazey

MALE AGE GROUP: 10-13

112 Trevor Lawson

29 Aidan Brindley

57 Alec Frye

16 Matthew Binkowski
62 Alex Green

220 Crown Daniel

142 Nathaniel Morris

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 14-24

63 Sierra Green

211 Schreiber Megan
37 Allison Caine
176 Jillian Smith

224 Cutsinger Grace
214 Haskell Imani

7 32:57.310:36
6 34:15.411:01
5 34:30.6 11:06
5 35:59.911:35
9 40:40.6 13:05
6 45:46.9 14:44
7 49:19.0 15:52
7 53:13.917:07
8 53:32.617:13
9 54:30.917:32
9 b55:52.217:58
6 57:36.518:32
2 1:04:13.3 20:39

7 28:34.1 9:12
4 38:26.8 12:22
7 42:45.313:45
7 43:50.6 14:06

8 52:27.116:52

8 53:02.417:04
6 53:20.217:09

10 42:44.7 13:45
11 43:28.513:59
12 46:49.2 15:04
11 50:25.8 16:13
13 51:08.4 16:27
11 54:29.6 17:32
10 56:45.0 18:15
11 57:57.7 18:39

10 30:50.8 9:56
11 31:24.3 10:06

13 34:58.0 11:15

11 36:28.7 11:44
10 38:27.312:22
10 52:59.417:03
12 58:41.0 18:53

15 40:50.9 13:09
15 46:21.6 14:55
15 48:29.515:36
15 49:08.8 15:49
14 54:30.0 17:32
14 55:39.8 17:54
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209 Ball Destiny 14 55:41.017:55

119 Ryanne Lenderman 15 59:12.0 19:03
MALE AGE GROUP: 14-19

41 Finn Cook 14 25:46.6 8:18

5 Connor Anderson 15 32:03.9 10:19
237 Cooper David 17 39:01.512:33

6 Sean Anderson 16 43:20.8 13:57
157 Joel Pool 16 45:09.9 14:32
148 David Nolan 16 45:12.7 14:33

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25-29

—1 159 Carhsle Rebthsoh———————————————29-25:42.5 8:16-*Chip # Error
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49 Jennie Duff 26 33:16:1 10:42

32 Leslie Browngold 29 43:54.8 14:08
2 Rochelle Allen 29 1:04:11.8 20:39
MALE AGE GROUP: 25-29
97 Adam Katkhouda 26 24:20.1 7:50
3 Matthew Anderson 28 44:17.4 14:15
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30-34
21 Steph Bonner 34 27:31.7 8:52
52 Melissa Ervin 32 27:51.2 8:58
223 Sanden Ashley 33 31:39.210:11
82 Anita Hughes 31 32:54.010:35
104 Abigail Larsen 30 32:56.4 10:36
76 Abby Hendrick 31 36:51.7 11:52
121 Christy Magyar 30 48:36.2 15:38
67 Kelly Hartle 34 53:14.7 17:08
60 Stacey Goldberg 34 53:27.817:12
134 Whitney McKim 34 58:02.4 18:40
11 Mandy Barriss 31 1:03:40.4 20:29
MALE AGE GROUP: 30-34
73 Michael Helbringer 31 24:25.7 7:52
77 Brandon Hendrick 34 24:51.7 8:00
20 Chris Boggs 34 29:05.6 9:22
222 SandenJr. G.Scott 32 31:41.110:12
100 Brian Kuzma 34 43:44.3 14:04
44 Meredith Dean 31 49:34.0 15:57
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35-39
14 Christine Binkowski 39 29:09.2 9:23
233 Rosenblatt Kelley 38 29:27.2 9:29
273 McClure Vivian 39 34:42.7 11:10
116 Leila Leigh 39 43:42.114:04
108 Kellie Latham 38 48:45.4 15:41
229 Ragan Becky 36 53:22.017:10
181 Randi Trzesinski 35 58:00.9 18:40
31 Treuty Brown 351:03:45.4 20:31

MALE AGE GROUP: 35-39
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105 Christopher Larsen
84 Jay Hughes

135 Steve McKim

19 Eric Binkowski
130 Christopher Mayes
129 Christopher Mayes
43 Michael Dean

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

184 Monica Walker

168 Cindy Schultz

98 Krista Kimble

212 Wiess Jull

27 Kimberly Bricker

46 Monica Delemoine-Rogers
208 Bernal Kellie

26 Andrea Brandt

96 Kristen Karrfalt

35 32:57.210:36
39 34:19.3 11:03
35 40:01.212:53
38 43:48.7 14:06
35 49:22.9 15:53
35 49:24.3 15:54
36 49:34.0 15:57
40 - 44
43 29:24.0 9:28
42 32:24.8 10:26
43 41:31.013:21
44 43:28.6 13:59
41 47:39.2 15:20
42 50:38.9 16:18
44 52:09.9 16:47
41 55:50.8 17:58
40 58:42.2 18:53

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 -44

48 Andrew Donnelly
133 Dave McGinn
236 Davis Johnathan
111 Shane Lawson
218 Crown John

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

1 Julie Aitken
215 Frappies Charlene
38 Laurie Capen
174 Jamie Smith
278 Phelps Lori
42 Lisa Corsini
9 Dina Baird
110 Abby Lawson
232 Oppenheimer Elise
36 Beth Caine

41 28:07.2 9:03
41 29:22.4 9:27
40 39:10.0 12:36
41 52:21.216:51
44 52:56.2 17:02
45 - 49
49 40:06.9 12:54
49 40:44.0 13:06
47 44:13.0 14:14
45 48:58.0 15:45
46 49:06.9 15:48
46 51:55.516:42
45 52:08.5 16:46
47 52:19.3 16:50
47 56:38.518:13
47 59:10.9 19:02

MALE AGE GROUP: 45 -49

103 David LaMay
141 Tom Mitchell
175 Tim Smith
166 Dave Saunders

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

203 Lyman Julia

4 Sherri Anderson
270 McCarthy Debbie
136 Kim McLeod

55 Pamela Frye
177 Jackie Smoot

46 23:54.4 7:42
47 29:04.5 9:21
46 40:51.413:09
45 53:26.517:12
50 - 54
51 28:06.4 9:03
51 29:31.9 9:30
51 31:29.9 10:08
54 32:59.7 10:37
50 34:34.0 11:07
53 40:43.1 13:06
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12 Sheri Barry 50 49:08.1 15:48

234 Thompson Julie 53 52:31.6 16:54
MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
205 Mccarthy John 54 27:39.2 8:54
178 William Smoot 52 33:52.0 10:54
137 Billy McLeod 54 48:43.0 15:40
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55-59
10 Catherine Barbour 55 30:25.3 9:47
162 Denise Rogerson 58 32:08.7 10:21
169 Cindy Sellman 57 32:24.110:26
275 Rogerson Denise 58 48:42.1 15:40
183 Mariellyn Wagner 55 53:25.717:11
MALE AGE GROUP: 55 -59
99 Myron Kremer 57 23:29.2 7:34
239 Forkas Len 55 27:47.7 8:57
170 Jack Sellman 57 31:04.510:00
56 Jason Frye 58 50:02.7 16:06
276 Rogerson Gary 57 52:00.7 16:44
235 Thompson David 55 52:32.4 16:54
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 -99
155 Nancy Pagano 68 45:47.5 14:44
34 Barbara Bush 68 48:19.3 15:33
272 Brown Gail 64 51:01.2 16:25
150 PHYLLIS OCONNOR 85 51:08.5 16:27
64 Karen Hanrahan 62 54:11.017:26
MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 99
35 Wallace Bush 66 47:14.515:12
65 Michael Hanrahan 62 53:01.6 17:04
172 Salvatore Signorino 62 57:32.8 18:31



